(File Self Construction) (Construction) (Construc			1	Ansan
RECORDATION REQUESTED BY: South Valley Bank & Irrust P O Box 6216 Klemath Falls, OFI 97601			Vol <u>M98</u> Page_	
WHEN RECORDED NIAIL TO:				
South Vatiey Bank & Trust P O Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OR 97601				
SEND TAX NOTICES TO:				
i Timm Burr, Inc. 12952 Crystal Springs Rd Klamath Fails, OR 97693				
		SF	ACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR I	
	ODIERCATION: OF	Miles Biller College and	La contra de la co	
HS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS irantor"), whose address is 12952 Crystal s ander"), whose address is P O Box 5210, Kia	nain Faus, U.A. 97601.	TWEEN TIMM 5, OR 97603;	Burr, Inc., an Cregon Corporatio and South Valley Bank & Trus	a freighten to below
M HIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS irantor"), whose address is 12952 Crystal s ander"), whose address is P O Box 5210, Kia ED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have end Oregon as follows:	DATED MAY 28, 1999, BE prings Rd, Klemath Fall nath Falls, OR 97601. and into a Daed of Trust d	TWEEN Timm s, OR 97603; aled June 3, 1!	Burr, Inc., an Cregon Corporati and South Valley Bank & Trus 96 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded	in Namath County, St
M HS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS irantor"), whose address is 12952 Crystal s ander"), whose address is P O Box 5210, Kia ED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have end Oregon as follows: Recorded in the office of the County 22, 1997 at Volume M97, page 15719, r	DATED MAY 28, 1998, DE prings Rd, Klemath Fall math Falls, OR 97601. ared into a Deed of Trust d Clerk of Klemath County eception #38087, Modifier	TWEEN Timm s, OR 97603 ated June 3, 1! Oregon, Volun d on Decembo	Burr, Inc., an Cregon Corporation and South Valley Bank & Trus 96 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded the M36, page 18985, Microfilm #	in Klamath County, St. 20455, Modified on M
M HS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS irantor"), whose address is 12952 Crystal s ander"), whose address is P O Box 5210, Kia ED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have end Oregon as follows: Recorded in the office of the County 22, 1997 at Volume M97, page 15719, r	DATED MAY 28, 1998, DE prings Rd, Klemath Fall math Falls, OR 97601. ared into a Deed of Trust d Clerk of Klemath County eception #38087, Modifier	TWEEN Timm s, OR 97603 ated June 3, 1! Oregon, Volun d on Decembo	Burr, Inc., an Cregon Corporation and South Valley Bank & Trus 96 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded the M36, page 18985, Microfilm #	in Klamath County, St. 20455, Modified on M
M HIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS irantor"), whose address is 12952 Crystal s ander"), whose address is P O Box 5210, Kia EED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have end Oregon as follows: Recorded in the office of the County 22, 1997 at Volume M97, page 15719, r CLL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of the of Oregon: See attached Ethibit A	DATED MAY 28, 1999, BE prings Rd, Klemath Fall math Falls, OR 97601. and into a Deed of Trust of Clerk of Klemath County eception #38087, Modified Trust covers the following	TWEEN Timm 2, OR 97603 ated June 3, 11 Gregon, Volun d on Decembe described reai	Burr, Inc., an Cregon Corporation and South Valley Bank & Trus 96 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded the M36, page 18985, Microfilm #	in Klamath County, St. 20455, Modified on M
M HIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS irantor"), whose address is 12952 Crystal S ander"), whose address is P O Box 5210, Kia EED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have ente Oregon as follows: Recorded in the office of the County 22, 1997 at Volume M97, page 16719, r ELL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of the of Oregon: See attached Exhibit A DIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby mod	DATED MAY 28, 1998, BE brings Rd, Klemath Fall math Falls, OR 97601. ared into a Deed of Trust of Clerk of Klemath County aception #38087, Modified Trust covers the following frust covers the following	TWEEN Timm 2, OR 97603; aled June 3, 19 Oregon, Volum d on Decembe described reai	Burr, Inc., an Cregon Corporation and South Valley Bank & Trus 96 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded the M36, page 18985, Microfilm #	in Klamath County, St. 20455, Modified on M
M HIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS irantor"), whose address is 12952 Crystal S ander"), whose address is P O Box 5210, Kia EED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have enti- Oregon as follows: Recorded in the office of the County 22, 1997 at Volume M97, page 16719, r EUL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of the of Oregon:	DATED MAY 28, 1998, BE bprings Rd, Klemath Fall math Falls, OR 97601. ared into a Deed of Trust d Clerk of Klemath County eception #38087, Medified Trust covers the following ify the Deed of Trust as foll anded to October 20, 1998	TWEEN Timm 2, OR 97603; aled June 3, 19 Oregon, Valun d on Decembe described real ows:	Burr, Inc., an Oregon Corporatil and South Valley Bank & Trus 96 (the "Deed of Trus!") recorded the Al96, page 18985, Microfilm # 24, 1997 at Volume M97, page 4 property (the "Real Property") reco	in Klamath County, Sta 20455, Modified on Ma 1994, reception #5066 rded in Klamath Count

Including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Deed of Trust and all parties, sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification. If any person who signed the original Deed of Trust does not that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES Haven or provide the subsequent actions.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO IT'S TERMS.

GRAINTOR: Timut Buly, Inc. B Rindy esiderd LENDER: South Valley Bank & Trust By: 716 CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF DISPOSAL BEAL 1. Ant STEPHEN VAN DUREN 165 MUTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMESSION NO. 055535 NY COMMESSION EXPIRES ML. 8, 2000 COUNTY OF , 1952P On this day of day of 1929, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Randy L Shaw, acknowledged the Modification to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the corporation by authority of its Bylaws or by resolution of its board of and executed the Modification on behalf of the corporation, by authorized to execute this Modification on behalf of the corporation. Sy. Residing at Mar and Notary Public In and for the State of 000 Consection of the former in sign My commiss OLIDHER ANH SOLIDA 之事 CALICANT BENT ENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT 41 17224 Hts 303980 (Continuint) 02-1911230 productor from of other of the 197.55 5.9.40

(de)

20'

(15-28-1993 Loan No 302696	M	DDIFICATION C	F DEED OF 1R	UST	<b>191</b> 34 p	age 2
			OWLEDGIMEN	r T		
STATE OF	gon moth	) ;}58		OFFICIAL STEPANIN VAL MOTARY PLANK COLARESSION N MY COLARESSION EDA	( BURE) XA200N 0.035533	
On this 2076 day this executed the within and ciuly authorized by the Lands she is authorized to execute EP	and know	of directors or otherwise.	id instrument to be The for the uses and purpo	free and voluntary a	Public, personally ap authorized agent for the loct and deed of the said t ed, and on oath stated the	Lender,
Hotary Public In and for the		320-1-		CLUMIN BIELZ	<u>9/00</u>	-
LASER PRO; Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Of	(., Ver. 3.25 (c) 1998 CFI P	roSiarvicos, Inc. Altrighteres	erved (OREG20243 WTIMM	LN CLOUDTY EED	an a	
	<u> </u>	OSPORATE AC	KAIOAAEEGIGIINS		an a	
aliti's biller Ban - Crist						
un gest ne Gvaloe						
ANNALAN MARTING AN ANNALAN ANNA	N EDGES ( MA HD			Million Co	NERI CE LIGTRA POR	SYCE S
1.2100 (0.000)	lossie grad alle	ិទៀត ចំណៀ និសេសខារីដែង ហ្វេ ហ៊ី ក្នុងសមត្ថភាពខេត្តស្ថែងដែរ ហើ	tiniti cation of alking bet is not our of this		化二乙酸 化化合物 化乙酰乙酰氨酸乙酰氨酸乙酸乙酯	이번 유지 문제되는 .
al doub scou carroth a	le iscol i program de la de	pression as not been as	1991年1月1日 - 1月月後期 日本日本1995年1月日日日	grupplendon in Grupplendon	2. 46월, 46일 전 179일 43일 2 신 489일 전 1793 1893 1893 1893 1893 1893 1893 1893 18	्रास्त (क्रा. संगर्भस
<ul> <li>A place and performents of the period</li> <li>A place and performance of the period</li> <li>A place and period</li> <li>A plac</li></ul>		*: これに成功のないなどない。		si pennasion di 19 Berganistra anti-	의 가지만 관계되어 한 것에서 문제를 즐길게. 1993년 - 1993년 - 1993년	स्ट्रान्ड्रस्य हेर्न्स्ट्रान्ड्रस्य
permine an ion, c	STREES BERGER					5.8 S 30
inicarios - Seane a Tea maintir dos	[[ 제 제 문 문 문 집 집 집 집 집 집 ]]	n na her tild a Storiginer tild a	요즘 물건은 것이 가격 물질을 통하는			
n da nama de desta 19 - 1 Crejar 19 - 1 Crejar 19 - 1 Crejar					an a	and the second
and intermediate	e was the deside	abstribus agent then	and on necession days.	isin an an air in a	State state recention	and and
	编码 2013时 1278 韩 	Clork of Klamatil Court			14439月,14347127,约493月2日。 	
THE OF THE ST. CLARK		이번 것 이야지 않는 것이 같이 있다.	Collections (A.)		수수는 동네는 동생이지 않는다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것을	្ទាំទាំង
AND REPAIR ON REPAIR AND REPAIRED AND REPAIR	【1111 - 144 - 144 新小学校》-	er stilltaget standard s	aut of start the	sensi Astri suri Nelou Otelius ()	a lise azienen es Liseren izienen a s	ettin ur Stan ot
		obletication (	il deed ce li	ne.		
	24 μ			mani inizireo i	a e or andrementeres	is obe a
isses Crystel Sanbar Genera Fons, Critical						
E DEM PARA MOUNTER	10					
Hours Ander Frank R. H. G. Sher Endo El Constant Frank Off. Sh						
NHEN BECORDED T	机自己回应 医结肠网络脉炎					
. (. Levenji se pario, 1941 . D. 1	91.					고 안한 일도 않
90401 6219 90401 6219 90401 6219	1997년 11일 - 1998년 11일 - 19 11일 - 11일 - 11일 11일 - 11일					
IECORDATICH RED						
	11.					



EXHIBIT A

TOGETHER WITH AN EASEMENT 30 FEET IN WIDTH AND BEING 15 FEET ON EACH SIDE OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED CENTER LINE:

BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF SAID CENTER LINE AND THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF U.S. HIGHWAY 97, SAID CENTER LINE BEING 15 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF THE N1/2 S1/2 NE1/4 NE1/4; THENCE FROM POINT OF BEGINNING WEST TO A POINT 15 FEET EAST OF THE WESTERLY LINE OF THE N1/2 ' S1/2 NE1/4 NE1/4; THENCE NORTH 660 FEET TO A POINT THAT IS 15 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF THE N1/2 N1/2 NE1/4 NE1/4; THENCE WEST 690 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 15 FEET TO THE NORTHERLY LINE OF THE S1/2 NW1/4 NW1/4 NE1/4, SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH, RANGE 7 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

K.C. REPO 9

LOT 9, BLOCK 7, CHILOQUIN DRIVE ADDITION TO THE CITY OF CHILOQUIN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : 55.

of June A D to 09	
1:40 o'clock D at	day
FEE \$20.00 By Lata Lin Rona	
jas a with - paral	